
11458

Plate
Modified

1x2
w/Pin Hole

On Top

Part Type
(Plate, Brick, etc.)

Part Dimensions (in studs)

Additional Part Attributes

LEGO® Part Number

Technic® Indicator

Part Image

Part Color
Rainbow gradient denotes all colors are in drawer:

Otherwise, specific color(s) are shown:

Lighter, bordered shades indicate translucent pieces:

Part Length Indicator 
Certain parts will have a large part length indicator on the label as well.
This is to help quickly identify the correct drawer when parts of a similar

type are situated adjacently.
We group all of our similar parts with length increasing from left to right,

so being able to see a large “2” or “4” in the “Plate 2x” area, for example,
makes part selection that much faster and easier.

Part Sub-Type
(Round, Modified, etc.)

LEGEND

www.brickgun.com
brickguN©1999, 2018 ONYX (Jeff Boen) onyx@brickgun.com 

The following is the labeling system used in the BrickGun studio by our model designers.

Whether you’re working with part collections that number in the tens or in the hundreds of thousands, having 
them organized in an easy-to-locate fashion is paramount. You want to spend time building, not scrounging to 
find the correct part in the correct color.

We employ a series of clear drawer organizers, similar to those made by ™, ™ and others.Stack-On Akro-Mills
Our “standard” drawers are 2.75” wide, “narrow” drawers (for smaller parts, mostly Technic™) are 2” wide and 
other larger drawers are various heights and widths (for large parts and bulk storage).

The racks are organized by part type (Plates, Bricks, Slopes, etc.) with similar parts increasing in dimension from 
left to right. Parts of the same type are separated by color vertically.

The labels provide all necessary information at a glance, showing what type and sub-type the part is, its image, 
dimensions and what colors of the part are in the particular drawer. The LEGO® part number is also included, 
which is helpful when ordering more or working in  to document a design.MLCAD

We print our labels on standard Inkjet or Laser Printers, using . They are cut along Avery full-sheet labels (8165)
the gray guidelines using a  and  (with a #11 blade). A  can also be metal straight-edge X-acto™ knife paper cutter
used if you have one at your disposal.

®LEGO  Storage Labels
brickguN

v2.1Slopes
(Including Inverted, Double/Triple/Quad & Curved)
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4286

4286

4286

4286

4286

4286

4286

4286

4286

4286

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3040

3040

3040

3040

3040

3040

3040

3040

3040

3040

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

1x1x�/3
Brick

1x1x�/3
Brick

1x1x�/3
Brick

1x1x�/3
Brick

1x1x�/3
Brick

1x1x�/3
Brick

1x1x�/3
Brick

1x1x�/3
Brick

1x1x�/3
Brick

1x1x�/3
Brick

54200

54200

54200

54200

54200

54200

54200

54200

54200

54200
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85984

85984

85984

85984

85984

85984

85984

85984

85984

85984

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

Slope
31°

1x2x�/3
Brick

1x2x�/3
Brick

1x2x�/3
Brick

1x2x�/3
Brick

1x2x�/3
Brick

1x2x�/3
Brick

1x2x�/3
Brick

1x2x�/3
Brick

1x2x�/3
Brick

1x2x�/3
Brick

92946

92946

92946

92946

92946

92946

92946

92946

92946

92946

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

2x1
Plate

2x1
Plate

2x1
Plate

2x1
Plate

2x1
Plate

2x1
Plate

2x1
Plate

2x1
Plate

2x1
Plate

2x1
Plate

60477

60477

60477

60477

60477

60477

60477

60477

60477

60477

4x1
Brick

4x1
Brick

4x1
Brick

4x1
Brick

4x1
Brick

4x1
Brick

4x1
Brick

4x1
Brick

4x1
Brick

4x1
Brick
4x1
Brick

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°
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30363

30363

30363

30363

30363

30363

30363

30363

30363

30363

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

Slope
18°

4x2
Brick

4x2
Brick

4x2
Brick

4x2
Brick

4x2
Brick

4x2
Brick

4x2
Brick

4x2
Brick

4x2
Brick

4x2
Brick

3298

3298

3298

3298

3298

3298

3298

3298

3298

3298

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3039

3039

3039

3039

3039

3039

3039

3039

3039

3039

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°
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61409

Slope
18°

2x1x�/3
w/Grille

4161

4161

4161

4161

4161

4161

4161

4161

4161

4161

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

3x3
Brick

3x3
Brick

3x3
Brick

3x3
Brick

3x3
Brick

3x3
Brick

3x3
Brick

3x3
Brick

3x3
Brick

3x3
Brick

3038

3038

3038

3038

3038

3038

3038

3038

3038

3038

2x3
Brick

2x3
Brick

2x3
Brick

2x3
Brick

2x3
Brick

2x3
Brick

2x3
Brick

2x3
Brick

2x3
Brick

2x3
Brick

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°
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3297

3297

3297

3297

3297

3297

3297

3297

3297

3297

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

3x4
Brick

3x4
Brick

3x4
Brick

3x4
Brick

3x4
Brick

3x4
Brick

3x4
Brick

3x4
Brick

3x4
Brick

3x4
Brick

3037

3037

3037

3037

3037

3037

3037

3037

3037

3037

2x4
Brick

2x4
Brick

2x4
Brick

2x4
Brick

2x4
Brick

2x4
Brick

2x4
Brick

2x4
Brick

2x4
Brick

2x4
Brick

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

30182

30182

30182

30182

30182

30182

30182

30182

30182

30182

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

4x4
Brick

4x4
Brick

4x4
Brick

4x4
Brick

4x4
Brick

4x4
Brick

4x4
Brick

4x4
Brick

4x4
Brick

4x4
Brick
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6044

30249

30180

Slope
53°

Slope
55°

Slope
45°

3x1x3&�/3
w/Studs

On Slope

1x6x5

10x2x2
Brick

Double

3939

3939

3939

3939

3939

3939

3939

3939

3939

3939

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

3x6
Brick

3x6
Brick

3x6
Brick

3x6
Brick

3x6
Brick

3x6
Brick

3x6
Brick

3x6
Brick

3x6
Brick

3x6
Brick

2875

4475

678

4515

2x6x�/3
Brick

2x8
Brick

2x6
Awning

6x8
Brick

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
Homemaker

Slope
10°

4228

4228

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

5x6x2
Brick

5x6x2
Brick
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4460

4460

4460

4460

4460

4460

4460

4460

4460

4460

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

60481

60481

60481

60481

60481

60481

60481

60481

60481

60481

2x1x2
Brick

2x1x2
Brick

2x1x2
Brick

2x1x2
Brick

2x1x2
Brick

2x1x2
Brick

2x1x2
Brick

2x1x2
Brick

2x1x2
Brick

2x1x2
Brick

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°
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3688

Slope
75°

2x2x2
Brick

Quadruple
Convex

3684

3684

3684

3684

3684

3684

3684

3684

3684

3684

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

Slope
75°

2x2x3
Brick

2x2x3
Brick

2x2x3
Brick

2x2x3
Brick

2x2x3
Brick

2x2x3
Brick

2x2x3
Brick

2x2x3
Brick

2x2x3
Brick

2x2x3
Brick

3678

3678

3678

3678

3678

3678

3678

3678

3678

3678

2x2x2
Brick

2x2x2
Brick

2x2x2
Brick

2x2x2
Brick

2x2x2
Brick

2x2x2
Brick

2x2x2
Brick

2x2x2
Brick

2x2x2
Brick

2x2x2
Brick

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°

Slope
65°



la
b
e
ls

.b
r
ic

k
g
u
n
.c

o
m1

2

2

1

3

4

2

4

2

2

2

2

1 3

3

3

3

4

6
Lego Storage Labels - ©1999, 2018 ONYX (Jeff Boen) onyx@brickgun.com brickguN

www.brickgun.com

3675

99301

3675
99301

3675

13269

2876

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°/45°

Slope
33°/45°

Slope
33°/45°

3x3
Brick

Double
Convex

3x3
Brick

Double
Concave

3x3
Brick

Doubles

3x4
Brick
Triple

Convex

6x4
Triple

w/2x2
Cutout

6x6
Triple

w/4x4
Cutout

3045

3046

13548

3045
3046
13548

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

2x2
Brick

Double
Convex

2x2
Brick

Double
Concave

2x2
Brick
Triple

Convex

2x2
Doubles

3300

3299

3300
3299

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

Slope
33°

2x2
Double

2x4
Double

2x2,2x4
Double

3044

3043

3042

3041

3048

3049

962

3048
3044
3049

3043
3042
3041

22388

2x1
Double

2x2
Double

2x3
Double

2x4
Double

1x2
Triple

1x2
Double/
Inverted

2x2
Double

Concave/
Convex

Doubles

Doubles

1x1x�/3
Quadruple

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

Slope
45°

32083

43710

43711

43708

4857

4509

Slope
45°

Slope
18°/45°

Slope
18°/45°

Slope
18°

Slope
45°

Slope
33°

6x4
Brick

Double

2x4
Brick
Triple

Convex Left

2x4
Brick
Triple

Convex Right

4x4
Brick
Triple

Convex

4x4
Double

w/Open Center
& Hinge

6x6
Brick

Double
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2449

2449

2449

2449

2449

2449

2449

2449

2449

2449

Slope
75° Inverted

Slope
75° Inverted

Slope
75° Inverted

Slope
75° Inverted

Slope
75° Inverted

Slope
75° Inverted

Slope
75° Inverted

Slope
75° Inverted

Slope
75° Inverted

Slope
75° Inverted

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

2x1x3
Brick

4287

4287

4287

4287

4287

4287

4287

4287

4287

4287

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3x1
Brick

3665

3665

3665

3665

3665

3665

3665

3665

3665

3665

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted
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3747

3747

3747

3747

3747

3747

3747

3747

3747

3747

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

Slope
33° Inverted

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3x2
Brick

3660

3660

3660

3660

3660

3660

3660

3660

3660

3660

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

2x2
Brick

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted
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4089

Slope
33° Inverted

2x2
Brick

Hollow
w/Ball

4871

30390

4871 (72454)

60219

30183

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

4x2
Brick

Double
w/Open Center

4x2
Brick, Double

w/Open Center
& 2 Pins

4x4
Brick

Double
w/Open Cntr

6x4
Brick

Double
w/Open Center

6x4
Brick

Double

3676

2341

52501

22889

2x2
Brick

Double
Convex

3x1
Brick

Double

6x1
Brick

Double
w/Open Center

6x2
Brick

Double
w/Open Center

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

Slope
45° Inverted

30373

Slope
65° Inverted

6x6x2
Brick

Quadruple
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24201

32803

50950

42023

45410

54091

Slope
Curved
Inverted

Slope
Curved
Inverted

Slope
Curved
Inverted

Slope
Curved
Inverted

Slope
Curved
Inverted

Slope
Curved
Inverted

2x1
Brick

2x2
Brick

4x1
Brick

6x1
Brick

6x8x2
Brick

Double

8x8x2
Brick

Double

15068

88930

24309

93606

44126

41766

41766

61487

56204

54095

61068

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

2x2x�/3
Brick

2x4x�/3
Brick

3x2
Brick

4x2
Brick

6x2
Brick

8x2x2
Brick

2x8x2
Brick

Double

4x4x2
Brick

6x8x2
Brick

Double

8x8x2
Brick

Double

11477

50950

61678

93273

42022

85970

29119

29120

29119
29120

50967

2x1x�/3
Brick

3x1
Brick

4x1
Brick

4x1
Brick

Double

6x1
Brick

10x1
Brick

2x1
Brick

w/Cutout
Right

2x1
Brick

w/Cutout
Left

2x1
Brick

w/Cutout

8x1x1&�/3
Brick

w/Arch

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved
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47458

47457

44675

30603

30601

30602

47456

93589

47149

47150

93604

50948

1x2x�/3
Brick
w/Fin

2x2x�/3
Brick
Triple

w/2 Studs

2x2x1
Brick

w/Dimples

2x2x1
Brick

w/Flanges
& Pistons

2x2x1&�/3
Brick

w/Angled
Blocks

3x4x�/3
Brick

w/2x2
Cutout

2x2x1
Brick
w/Lip

2x3x�/3
Brick

w/Fin &
2 Studs

2x4x�/3
Brick
Triple

4x2
Brick

Tapered on
1x4 Plate

3x8x2
Brick
Right

3x8x2
Brick
Left

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope

Slope

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved

Slope
Curved


	Lego_Organizer_Labels_-_Cover_&_Legend_-_Slopes
	Lego_Organizer_Labels_(Standard)_-_Slopes_v2.1
	2: Slope - 1x1, 2x1, 3x1
	3: Slope - 4x1, Plate 2x1
	4: Slope - Nx2
	5: Slope - Nx3
	6: Slope - Nx4
	7: Slope - Larger
	8: Slope - 2x1xN
	9: Slope - 2x2xN
	10: Slope - Dbls/Trpls/Quads
	11: Slope - Inv Nx1
	12: Slope - Inv Nx2
	13: Slope - Inv Doubles
	14: Slope - Curved/Inv
	15: Slope - Curved/Mod


